Pa
ge
 1
/3
Order Information
Features & Benefits
Example: LPF8050-BRI-ESR-B-1
A   Finishing  -  “B” - Black Anodised
                              “C” - Clear Anodised
                              “Z” - Custom ( specify )
B   Mounting Options - see graphics for details
        Combinations available
        Ex. order code - 13
               means option 1 and 3 combined
MOUNTING OPTION THREAD THREAD DEPTH
NONE/BLANC NONE NONE
1 M8x1 5mm
2 5/16-24 UNC 0.197”
3 M50x2 Base contour
•   Designed for Bridgelux LED ES Square Array
•   Diameter 80mm base – height 50mm
•   Thermal resistance Rth 1.7°C/W
•   Required Rth according Bridgelux datasheets at Tamb 40°C
     - BXRA-XX2000/2200/2600:1.93°C/W (Tc105°)
•   Specific mounting pattern 2xM2.5 + cable guidance hole
LPF8050-BRI-ESR- A - B
4 to 6F, No.308, Ba De 1st Rd., Sinsin Dist., Kaohsiung City 80050, Taiwan
Tel: +886 7 238 2185      Fax: +886 7 238 2187      VAT: 28600841
LPF8050-BRI-ESR Bridgelux LED ES Square Array Heat Sink ø80mm
4 to 6F, No.308, Ba De 1st Rd., Sinsin Dist., Kaohsiung City 80050, Taiwan
Tel: +886 7 238 2185      Fax: +886 7 238 2187      VAT: 28600841
LPF8050-BRI-ESR Bridgelux LED ES Square Array Heat Sink ø80mm
Example: LPF8050-BRI-ESR-B-N
Pa
ge
 2
/3
Drawings & Dimensions
Product Details
Total Height mm Rth(°C/W) Volume mm3 Cooling Surface mm2 Weight gr
LPF8050 50.00 3.5 72353.22 74591.77  195.35
Notes:
1.	 MechaTronix reserves the right to change products or specifications without
	 prior notice.
2.	 Mentioned models are an extraction of the full product range.